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Faculty Profile 

 

Name:  Ar. Mohammadi Gouhar 

 

Department: Architecture  

 

Date of Birth: 15/07/1982        

 

Contact No: 9740185427                  Email ID:mohammadigouhar054@gmail.com 

 

Address:  Zamrud villa  

KBN Engg college main road  

kalaburagi                                                          Aadhar Number:944435910728                             

                                                                                 Pan Number: BJUPG2970D 

                                                                                  COA # CA/2012/55374 

   

                        

Education (Highest to lowest) :  

Sl  

No. 

Name of the 

Degree/Diploma 
University/Board 

Part time/ 

Full time 

Year of 

Graduation/Award 

1 M.ARCH VTU FULL TIME  2021 

2 B.ARCH VTU FULL TIME  2006 

3     

Experience (in years): 

Sl  

No. Post Held 
Organization 

Period 
Total Exp. 

from  to 

1 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

SHARNBASAVA 

UNIVERSITY 

01/07/

2022 

TILL 

DAT

E  

1YR 6 MONTHS  

2 ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

HMS SCHOOL OF 

ARCHITECTURE 

01/05/

2021 

30/06/

2022 
1YR 

3 

RESIDENT ARCHITECT 

NATIONAL 

CONTRACTING 

COMPANY.KSA 

03/08/

2012 

10/08/

2019 
7 YRS 
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4 

JUNIOR ARCHITECT  

CREATIONS 

BUILDERS AND 

ARCHITECTS  

01/02/

2010 

30/06/

2012 

1 YR 4 

MONTHS  

5 
JUNIOR ARCHITECT  

KRUTHI 

CONSULTANTS  

01/12/

2006 

30/01/

2010 
3 YR 1 MONTH  

      

 
    

14 YEARS           

1 MONTHS 

Research Output 

No. of Papers/Articles Published, Grants/Books/Patents etc. 

Details National Level International Level Total 

Paper/Articles   NIL 

No. of Books ISBN: NIL 

No. of Patents granted/filed  NIL 

No. of Research Grant received   NIL 

 

Title Journal, Volume, issue 

& Pages 

Cited in UGC 

CARE 

SCI Scopus Others 

- - - - - - 

- - - - - - 

 

FDP/Workshop/Seminar attended for current academic year 

 

 Name of the event Period Place Organizer Nature of 

Contribution 

(Organizer, 

resource person 

or participant) 

SUSTAINABLE 

SYNERGY 

EXPLORING 

GREEN BUILDING 

MATERIALS  STTP 

06/11/2023 10/11/2023 BMS SCHOOL OF 

ARCHITECTURE. 

B’LURU. 

PARTICIPANT 



 

  

 

Signature 
 

SUSTAINABLE 

CONSTRUCTION 

ISSUES 

CHALLENGES 

AND 

TECHNOLOGICAL 

DEVELOPMENT  

20/02/2023 25/02/2023 B.L.D.E COLLEGE 

OF ENGG AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

.VIJAYPURA 

PARTICIPANT 

INCULCATING 

HUMAN VALUES 

IN TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION.  

05/10/2023 07/10/23 AICTE , AT 

SHARNBASAVA 

UNIVERSITY  

PARTICIPANT 

LECTURE ON 

ARCHITECTURAL 

DESIGN THESIS  

01/09/2023 - HMS SCHOOL OF 

ARCHITECTURE  

RESOURCE 

PERSON  

 

 

 

 

 


