







## **Faculty Profile**

Name: Ar. Mohammadi Gouhar

**Department: Architecture** 

Date of Birth: 15/07/1982

Contact No: 9740185427 Email ID:mohammadigouhar054@gmail.com

Address: Zamrud villa

**KBN** Engg college main road

kalaburagi Aadhar Number:944435910728 Pan Number: BJUPG2970D

COA # CA/2012/55374

## **Education (Highest to lowest)**

Education (Highest to 10 west)							
Sl	Name of the	University/Deand	Part time/	Year of			
No.	Degree/Diploma	University/Board	Full time	Graduation/Award			
1	M.ARCH	VTU	FULL TIME	2021			
2	B.ARCH	VTU	FULL TIME	2006			
3							

## **Experience (in vears):**

Sl		Overnization	Period		Total F
No.	Post Held	Organization	from	to	Total Exp.
1	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	SHARNBASAVA UNIVERSITY	01/07/ 2022	TILL DAT E	1YR 6 MONTHS
2	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	HMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE	01/05/ 2021	30/06/ 2022	1YR
3	RESIDENT ARCHITECT	NATIONAL CONTRACTING COMPANY.KSA	03/08/ 2012	10/08/ 2019	7 YRS











4	JUNIOR ARCHITECT	CREATIONS BUILDERS AND ARCHITECTS	01/02/ 2010	30/06/ 2012	1 YR 4 MONTHS
5	JUNIOR ARCHITECT	KRUTHI CONSULTANTS	01/12/ 2006	30/01/ 2010	3 YR 1 MONTH
					14 YEARS

**Research Output** 

No. of Papers/Articles Published, Grants/Books/Patents etc.						
Details National Level International Level Total						
Paper/Articles			NIL			
No. of Books	ISBN:		NIL			
No. of Patents granted/filed			NIL			
No. of Research Grant received			NIL			

Title	Journal, Volume, issue & Pages	Cited in			UGC CARE
		SCI	Scopus	Others	
-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-

## FDP/Workshop/Seminar attended for current academic year

Name of the event	Period	Place	Organizer	Nature of Contribution (Organizer, resource person or participant)
SUSTAINABLE	06/11/2023	10/11/2023	BMS SCHOOL OF	PARTICIPANT
SYNERGY			ARCHITECTURE.	
EXPLORING			B'LURU.	
<b>GREEN BUILDING</b>				
MATERIALS STTP				















SUSTAINABLE	20/02/2023	25/02/2023	B.L.D.E COLLEGE	PARTICIPANT
CONSTRUCTION			OF ENGG AND	
ISSUES			TECHNOLOGY	
CHALLENGES			.VIJAYPURA	
AND				
TECHNOLOGICAL				
DEVELOPMENT				
INCULCATING	05/10/2023	07/10/23	AICTE, AT	<b>PARTICIPANT</b>
<b>HUMAN VALUES</b>			SHARNBASAVA	
IN TECHNICAL			UNIVERSITY	
EDUCATION.				
LECTURE ON	01/09/2023	-	HMS SCHOOL OF	RESOURCE
ARCHITECTURAL			ARCHITECTURE	PERSON
<b>DESIGN THESIS</b>				